

Additional District and Sessions Judge, Special Court,

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Special - 87 of 2018 (R-55/2018)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001385-2018

Sri. Kishen Kumar Agarwal(Incharge) (WB01429)

Order No-13

22-02-2021

P.O. has been transferred.

Accd. Dhiren Roy files Hazira. Prosecution files Hazira. No summon has been issued. Case is adjourned today. Issue sumon upon the CSW-1 and 2 . Prosecution to take steps.

Fix- **21-07-2021** for evidence.

D/c by me.

ADJ, Special Court, D/D.
ADJ, 3rd Court, in-charge.

ADJ, Special Court, D/D.
ADJ, 3rd Court, in-charge.